Gruppe A

Rang Verein Gruppe Punkte Total
1 Jurasch. Niederbipp Erlinsburg 90 90 89 88 87 444
2  Sportsch. Bettenhausen Storchennest 96 93 88 86 80 443
3 FS Gunsberg Hirsch 93 90 85 84 81 433
4 SGHasleb. Burgdorf Igudie angerevier 96 91 81 81 75 424
5 SG Oberénz Silberhelm 92 89 88 78 83 410
6 SG Ueberstorf v. Techtermann 89 87 84 79 70 409
7  SG Ueberstorf Iburins 88 82 82 {81 68 401
8 SG Oberentfelden Rémerguet Lions 88 80 80 80 72 400
9  Stadtsch. Solothurn St. Urs 86 8178 {74 72 391
10 ASV Rothrist Rothrist 2 83 76 5858 37 313



Rang Verein
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FS Affoltern i. E.

SG Wiedlisbach

FS Wolfwil

SG Wangenried

SG Oberénz

SG Griinenmatt

Sportsch. Bettenhausen
SG Heimenhausen
Sportsch. Bettenhausen
Schitzen Oensingen

SG Melchnau

FSG Réthenbach-Wanzwil
FSG Réthenbach-Wanzwil

SG Melchnau Schlossberg
FS Lyssach Stéckeren 1
SG Welschenrohr 1

SG Seeberg-Grasswil Allerlei

SG Oeschenbach Jasmin
Kirchberg Schitzen Mir heis probiert
FSG Walliswil-Wangen Aare Stag
SG Beckenried Klewen

FS Niederénz Mafia

FS Minchenbuchsee Barenried
FS Affoltern i. E. Rossknubel
SG Herzogenbuchsee Moosrain
SG Wangenried Moosmus
SG Hagendorf-Rickenbach Amazonas
Schitzen Wangen Gensberg
SG Oeschenbach Rosi

SG Ranfluh Raufler
FSG Walliswil-Wangen Steibach
SG Koppigen-Willadingen Weidmoos
SG Ranfluh Jbiza

FS Unterfrittenbach
SG Thunstetten-Butzberg
ASV Rothrist

SG Thunstetten-Butzberg Lengm. Night Snipers

FSG Walliswil-Bipp
Minchenbuchsee Militar

Gruppe D

Gruppe

Kirchbuhl
Hans Roth
Waldegg 2
Mirgele
BA-BA-LU
Landvogt
Furthmatten
Marina
Stauffenbach
Bechburg
Fischbachli
Oenzberg
Seebach

Frittenbacher-Knaller
Lengm. Action Maker:

Rothrist 1

1
Wyss Wy

91
91
95
92
90
91
90
93
88
87
94
84
84
88
84
84
81
88
87
89
90
89
87
90
92
91
84
88
78
86
84
93
83
83
77
83
79
82
89

90
91
90
88
90
89
89
84
86
85
88
84
83
87
83
83
81
81
86
84
83
80
86
87
85
86
81
T
78
85
74
82
79
80
77
82
78
62
81

Punkte

89
91
86
85
88
81
85
81
85
84
84
82
83
86
83
77
81
78
83
81
76
75
77
78
75
73
80
75
74
79
74
72
77
Fd 4
69
73
71
60
78

84
87
81
84
78
81
78
81
78
80
76
79
77
73
76
76
78
77
71
%
75
75
74
72
71
66
75
75
74
68
70
67
66
57
63
62
64
42
29

79
72
79
74
g
78
76
78
76
76
63
72
73
66
73
76
74
70
66
67
63
67
61
58
59
65
61
62
69
54
69
49
49
54
41

37

479
468

441
434

466
433

450

441

425
423
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Waffe Pt
1 Baumann Roland 62 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stagw 96
2 Bieri Reto 83 SG Hasle b. Burgdorf Stagw 96
3 Netzer Michael 81 FS Gunsberg Stagw 93
4 Dennler Patrick 88 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stagw 93
5 Gerber Christian 85 SG Oberénz Stagw 92
6  Friedli Peter 49 Jurasch. Niederbipp Stagw 90
7 Burki Rony 81 FS Gunsberg Stagw 90
8 Rebecchi Matteo 99 Jurasch. Niederbipp Stagw 90
9  Zurlinden Timo 88 Jurasch. Niederbipp Stagw 89
10 Burch Pascal 93 SG Oberénz Stagw 89
11 Reinmann Charles 57 Jurasch. Niederbipp Stagw 88
12 Aeschbach Peter 61 SG Oberénz Stagw 88
13 Trésch Peter 64 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stagw 88
14 Burkhalter Willi 71 SG Oberentfelden Stagw 88
15 Bolliger Hans 59 SG Ueberstorf Stagw 87
16 Muller Reto 69 Jurasch. Niederbipp Stagw 87
17 Buchmeier  Eduard 54 Sportsch. Bettenh. Freie Waffe 86
18 Candoni Reto 77 FS Gunsberg Stagw 85
19 Chanton Hermann 42 FS Gunsberg Freie Waffe 84
20 Schmutz Marcel 58 SG Ueberstorf Stagw 84
21 Badertscher Christian 63 FS Unterfrittenbach Stagw 82
22 Hostettler Stefan 87 SG Ueberstorf Stagw 82
23 Christen Max 53 ASV Rothrist Stagw 81
24 Fritzinger Thomas 68 Stadtsch. Solothurn Stagw 81
25 Gosteli Martin 71 SG Hasle b. Burgdorf Stagw 81
26 Henzi Urs 74 FS Gulnsberg Stagw 81
27 Fedrigotti Franco 47 SG Oberentfelden Stagw 80
28 Frey Urs 69 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stagw 80
29 Hediger Simon 81 SG Oberentfelden Stagw 80
30 Fischer Marco 86 SG Oberentfelden Stagw 80
31 Dahler Ueli 60 SG Ueberstorf Stagw 79
32 Liechti Hans 59 SG Oberénz Stagw 78
33 Lerch Michael 67 ASV Rothrist Stagw 76
34 Burkhalter Erwin 55 SG Hasle b. Burgdorf Stagw 75
35 Anderegg Michael 91 SG Hasle b. Burgdorf Stagw 74
36 Wegmduller  Turi 57 SG Oberentfelden Stagw 72
37 Sommer Hanspeter 44 SG Oberénz Freie Waffe 63
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Rang Name

GRERIZBEBISIKIBERERILIBBBRIBRRISRIRBIEERIE @RGSR IZIS @i~ o e w1

Vorname
Leuenberger  Willi
Richener Erich
Siegrist Matthias
Fischer Edi
Siegenthaler  Urs
Walchli Patrick
Leibundgut Rudolf
Holzer Gottlieb
Gygax Hansruedi
Weber Kurt
Megert Walter
Grossenbacher Paul
Gisep Lorenzo
Mani Stefan
Dummermuth Heinz
Muahlematter  Daniel
Hug René
Kaser Martin
Kohler Hans
Buttler Ueli
Hanni Rolf
Aegerter Urs
Gander Daniel
Gloor Roger
Megert Carmen
Zwygart Jakob
Steiner Hans Peter
Joss Ernst
Schéni Roland
Buhler Ernst
Riedo Susi
Zwahlen Hans
Kummer Andreas
Cescato Ezio
Kreyer Birgit
Howald Stefan
Bolliger Regina
Hosner Ueli
Blaser Urs
Fluckiger Hanspeter
Gast Patrik
Roth Walter
Gisep Rico
Locher Bruno
Megert Daniel

Einzel D

Jg
60
54
84
47
64
90
47
49
67
49
52
64
65
73
76
79
45
52
55
57
62
66
71
72
88
47
48
51
54
59
60
64
81
50
60
62
64
67
69
71
73
54
60
70
72

Verein

SG Heimenhausen
FS Wolfwil

SG Melchnau

SG Koppigen-Willad.
Aaresch. Kiesen-Oppl.
SG Heimenhausen
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Wiedlisbach

Inf. SG Wangenried
SG Wiedlisbach

FS Affoltern i/E

SG Grinenmatt

SG Wiedlisbach

SG Wiedlisbach

SG Hasle b. Burgdorf
Inf. SG Wangenried
FS Wolfwil

SG Oberénz

FS Affoltern i/E

SG Neuendorf

SG Oberénz
Sportsch. Bettenh.
SG Beckenried
Aaresch. Kiesen-Oppl.
FS Affoltern i/E

FS Affoltern i/E
Sportsch. Bettenh.
Minchenb. Militar
FSG Walliswil-Wangen
SG Griinenmatt

SG Ueberstorf

SG Hasle b. Burgdorf
FS Niederénz

SG Melchnau

SG Melchnau
Sportsch. Bettenh.
SG Ueberstorf

Inf. SG Wangenried
Schitzen Wangen
SG Oeschenbach
SG Oberénz

SG Melchnau

SG Wiedlisbach
Schutzen Oensingen
FS Affoltern i/E

Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

87



Rang Name Vorname
46 Wegmdller Roger
47 Scheidegger Daniel
48 Staub Bruno
49 Obrecht Hanspeter
50 Muralt Fritz
51 Muhlethaler Thomas
Wisler Roman
Aegerter Patrick
Glutz Michael
Winkler Alice
Morgenthaler Stefan
Kénzig Robert
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NeuenschwandAndreas

Hofer Peter
Jau Fritz
Burgunder Stefan
Gyger Michel
Fischer Lucas
Réthlisberger Beat
Iseli Hanspeter
Saladin Bruno
Hodel Werner
Steiner Werner
Wagner Beatrice
Hanggartner  Daniel
Méader Priska
Leuenberger Manfred
Schar Martin
Gyger Daniela
Blhler Reto
Magli Jonas
Walker Hans
Daepp Walter
Kloti Jurg
Gréanicher Walter
Hostettler Dieter
Bieri Manfred
Schiirch Stefan
Eggimann Simon
Bregy Boris
Fahrni Cédric
Iseli Stephan
Muralt Marco
Schmutz Josef
Barrer René

Einzel D

Jg
82
91
49
58
62
65
75
78
78
82
85
48
48
55
56
64
76
84
48
51
55
56
57
62
65
71
71
72
77
83
95
50
56
61
63
66
71
7
85
86
88
88
o8
37
48

Verein

Kirchberg Schutzen

FS Minchenbuchsee
FS Wolfwil

Inf. SG Wangenried
SG Ranflih

Sportsch. Bettenh.

SG Melchnau

FS Munchenbuchsee
Stadtsch. Solothurn
Kirchberg Schitzen
SG Hasle b. Burgdorf
Inf. SG Wangenried
SG Ranfluh

Sportsch. Bettenh.

SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Heimenhausen
Schitzen Oensingen
Sportsch. Bettenh.
FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
FS Lyssach

FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
SG Hagendorf-Rickenb.
FS Affoltern i/E

FSG Walliswil-Wangen
FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
FSG Walliswil-Wangen
Inf. SG Wangenried
SG Melchnau
Schitzen Oensingen
SG Heimenhausen

SG Welschenrohr

SG Beckenried
Aaresch. Kiesen-Oppl.
ASV Rothrist

FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
ASV Rothrist

FS Unterfrittenbach
FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
FS Lyssach

SG Welschenrohr
Kirchberg Schitzen
FS Lyssach

SG Ranflih

SG Ueberstorf

ASV Rothrist

Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner

83
83
82



Einzel D

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Waffe Pt

91 Siegenthaler Ueli 52 FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw. Stgw 57/03 82
92 Steiner Herbert 60 SG Koppigen-Willad. Stgw 90 82
93 Barbarossa Christian 76 FSG Walliswil-Bipp Stgw 90 82

94 Niklaus Joérg 79 SG Neuendorf Stgw 90 82

95 Hofmann Thomas 81 FS Mérigen Stgw 57/03 82
96 Kanzig Hansruedi 42 SG Grinenmatt Stgw 90 81
97 Fluckiger Walter 44 SG Oeschenbach Karabiner 81

98 Hertig Hanspeter 45 SG Grinenmatt Karabiner 81

99 Richard Roland 46 SG Seeberg-Grasswil Stgw 57/03 81
100 Lacher Dominik 51 SG Oberénz Stgw 90 81
101 Fontana Johann 52 SG Ueberstorf Stgw 57/03 81
102 Burgi Thomas 55 FS Wolfwil Stgw 57/03 81
103 Gygax Erich 58 SG Seeberg-Grasswil Stgw 57/03 81
104 Wagner Hans-Rudol' 59 FSG Walliswil-Wangen Stgw 57/03 81
105 Nadig Cornelia 60 SG Hagendorf-Rickenb. Stgw 57/03 81
106 Gygax Erich 61 SG Seeberg-Grasswil Stgw 57/03 81
107 Ruch Toni 65 SG Heimenhausen Stgw 90 81
108 Greub Bruno 69 SG Heimenhausen Stgw 90 81
109 Schneider Dominik 81 Minchenb. Militar Stgw 90 81
110 Liechti Christoph 94 SG Hasle b. Burgdorf Stgw 90 81
111 Nadig Helmut 56 SG Hagendorf-Rickenb. Stgw 57/03 80
112 Baumgartner Albrecht 59 FS Unterfrittenbach Stgw 90 80
113 Scheidegger Alfred 61 SG Ranflih Stgw 90 80
114 Siegenthaler Kurt 61 FS Niederénz Stgw 90 80
115 Jordi Rolf 72 SG Bleienbach Stgw 90 80
116 Flamig Markus 79 Schitzen Oensingen Stgw 57/03 80
117 Hunziker Stephanie 85 SG Oberentfelden Stgw 90 80
118 Christen Hans Ulrich 37 FS Affoltern i/E Karabiner 79
119 Geissbihler  Ueli 50 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Stgw 57/03 79
120 Pfister Martin 78 FS Wolfwil Stgw 57/03 79
121 Neuenschwand: Stefan 85 SG Ranflih Stgw 90 79
122 Zircher Beat 87 SG Ranfluh Stgw 90 79
123 Allemann David 91 FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw. Stgw 90 79
124 Grossenbacher Ernst 36 SG Oberénz Karabiner 78
125 Pfaffli Markus 42 SG Grunenmatt Stgw 90 78
126 Nyffeler Hans 50 SG Oberénz Stgw 57/03 78
127 Schar Hans-Jirg 58 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stgw 57/03 78
128 Kaser Gerhard 61 Sportsch. Bettenh. Stgw 57/03 78
129 Jost Paul 64 SG Seeberg-Grasswil Stgw 57/03 78
130 Greub Ruedi 69 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Stgw 57/03 78
131 Schaad Urs 70 SG Heimenhausen Stgw 57/03 78
132 Lanz Heinz 73 SG Oeschenbach Stgw 90 78
133 Apploni Martin 75 SG Oeschenbach Stgw 90 78
134 Marti Peter 78 FS Affoltern i/E Stgw 90 78
135 Grossen Michael 79 Stadtsch. Solothurn Stgw 57/03 78



Rang Name Vorname
136 Ebener Mathias
137 Hofmann Anita
138 Konhler Jolanda
139 Ramseier Hans
140 Wagner Markus
141 Schipbach Heinz
142 Meer Walter
143 Lanz Urs
144 Steiner Ulrich
145 Geissbuhler  Heinz
146 Hug Markus
147 Rossier René
148 Annaheim Vanessa
149 Kaser Lukas
150 Allemann Lukas
151 Muller Paul
152 Muller René
153 Dennler Lilian
154 Wachli Thomas
155 Ambauen Roland
156 Widmer Patrizia
157 Allemann Nicola
158 Brunner Yannick
159 Jau Hans-Jakob
160 Luthi Peter
161 Rolli Peter
162 Broder Daniel
163 Wyss Thomas
164 Bernhardsgrutte Ursula
165 Kaslin Andreas
166 Leuenberger Rudolf
167 Haas Hans-Rudol
168 Friedli Andreas
169 Pfander Heinz
170 Mdaller Markus
171 Pfeuti Robert
172 Lanz Peter
173 Gygax Dan
174 Lorusso Urs
175 Wegmdiller Markus
176 Christen Erich
177 Muller Ueli
178 Gabi Markus
179 Gisiger René
180 Gysi Christian

Jg
80
91
96
46
56
58
60

63
64
69
71
90
91
91
39
48
61
62
77
83
92

46
56
57
66
82

Einzel D

Verein

Minchenb. Militar
FS Mérigen

SG Oeschenbach
SG Oberénz
Schiutzen Wangen
SG Welschenrohr
FS Munchenbuchsee
SG Oeschenbach
SG Ranfluh

FS Unterfrittenbach
SG Thunst.-Bitzb.
SG Bleienbach
Kirchberg Schitzen
SG Thunst.-Butzb.
FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
SG Melchnau

FS Lyssach
Sportsch. Bettenh.
Sportsch. Bettenh.
SG Beckenried
Schitzen Oensingen
SG Welschenrohr

2000 SG Welschenrohr

SG Herzogenbuchsee
Schitzen Wangen
Schitzen Wangen

FS Niederénz

SG Hagendorf-Rickenb.

FS Niederénz

SG Beckenried

Inf. SG Wangenried
FSG Walliswil-Wangen
FS Minchenbuchsee
Aaresch. Kiesen-Oppl.
Stadtsch. Solothurn
SG Oeschenbach

SG Oeschenbach

SG Seeberg-Grasswil
FSG Walliswil-Wangen
FS Lyssach

ASV Rothrist

FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw.
SG Melchnau

Inf. SG Wangenried
SG Koppigen-Willad.

Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Karabiner
Stgw 90

73



Einzel D

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Waffe Pt
181 Wagner Peter 49 Stadtsch. Solothurn Stgw 57/03 72
182 Siegenthaler Walter 55 FSG Réthenb.-Wanzw. Stgw 90 72
183 Kopp Rudolf 70 SG Wiedlisbach Stgw 57/03 72
184 Fluckiger Simon 76 FS Affoltern i/E Stgw 90 72
185 Wagner Cédric 96 FSG Walliswil-Wangen Stgw 57/03 72
186 Chanson René 51 SG Herzogenbuchsee Stgw 57/03 71
187 Bugger Martin 73 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Stgw 90 71
188 Rothlisberger Fabian 89 Kirchberg Schitzen Stgw 57/03 71
189 Fluckiger Christian 45 SG Oeschenbach Stgw 57/03 70
190 Baeriswyl Beatrice 63 SG Ueberstorf Stgw 57/03 70
191 Pfister Urs 63 FSG Walliswil-Wangen Stgw 90 70
192 Wagner Anton 48 FSG Walliswil-Wangen Stgw 57/03 69
193 Stooss Ernst 60 SG Oeschenbach Stgw 57/03 69
194 Luthi Marcel 74 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Stgw 90 69
195 Holliger Otto 47 SG Beinwil am See Karabiner 68
196 Neuenschwand Ernst 53 SG Ranflih Stgw 90 68
197 Fitzi Werner 54 ASV Rothrist Karabiner 68
198 Fivian Peter 71 SG Ueberstorf Stgw 57/03 68
199 Wagner Felix 63 FSG Walliswil-Wangen Stgw 57/03 67
200 Heiniger Hans Ueli 67 SG Koppigen-Willad. Stgw 57/03 67
201 Josi Peter 81 FS Niederénz Stgw 90 67
202 Fluckiger Thomas 85 SG Bleienbach Stgw 90 67
203 Leutloff Melanie 2003 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Stgw 90 67
204 Diomandé Dylan 2004 SG Ranflih Stgw 90 67
205 Kanzig Susanne 54 Inf. SG Wangenried Stgw 90 66
206 Lerjen Regina 70 SG Melchnau Stgw 90 66
207 Apinan Sheryl 90 Kirchberg Schitzen Stgw 57/03 66
208 Steiner Marianne 90 SG Ranflih Stgw 90 66
209 Reinmann Ernst 38 Inf. SG Wangenried Stgw 57/03 65
210 Jenzer Simon 47 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Karabiner 64
211 Brugger Peter 51 SG Thunst.-Butzb. Karabiner 63
212 Duppenthaler Markus 62 SG Melchnau Stgw 90 63
213 Gander Nicole 74 SG Beckenried Stgw 90 63
214 Leuenberger Fabian 2001 SG Heimenhausen Stgw 90 63
215 Blaser Paul 38 Schutzen Wangen Stgw 90 62
216 Hostettler André 46 ASV Rothrist Karabiner 62
217 Hahni Edith 58 FSG Walliswil-Bipp Stgw 90 62
218 Hess Bernhard 45 SG Gontenschwil Stgw 57/03 61
219 Hodel Hans 52 SG Hagendorf-Rickenb. Stgw 57/03 61
220 Friedli Stefan 93 FS Munchenbuchsee Stgw 90 61
221 Oberli Thomas 79 FSG Walliswil-Bipp Stgw 90 60
222 Schoéni Raphael 2001 SG Welschenrohr Stgw 90 60
223 Burgunder Heinz 43 SG Herzogenbuchsee Stgw 57/03 59
224 Wailti Peter 78 ASV Rothrist Stgw 90 59
225 Schneeberger Janis 2003 SG Welschenrohr Stgw 90 59



Rang Name

Vonlanten
Mosimann
Gerber
Schiirch
Jost
Gilgen
Zurcher
Hahni
Kaser
Jost
Kaufmann
Schneider
Christen
Iseli
Fuchser

Vorname

Peter
Stefan
Johann
Werner
Marcel
Fritz
Werner
Oskar
Werner
Walter
Fritz
Werner
Heinz
Kurt
Fritz

Einzel D

Jg
50
69
48
43
70
51
67
51
64
50
50
50
56
36
47

Verein

ASV Rothrist

FS Affoltern i/E

FS Unterfrittenbach
FS Unterfrittenbach
SG Ranflih

SG Koppigen-Willad.

SG Ranfluh

FSG Walliswil-Bipp
SG Thunst.-Biutzb.
FSG Walliswil-Bipp
ASV Rothrist
Munchenb. Militar
ASV Rothrist

SG Thunst.-Butzb.
Mianchenb. Militar

Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02

Stgw 90

Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03

Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Karabiner
Stgw 90



